



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 2070 of 2026

Subhash Chandra

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Election Of U.P. Vikash Bhawan 4th Floor
Harzratganj Lucknow And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Mohd. Ayub
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 34

(SN.79)

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

As prayed, put up this matter as **fresh** on **21.05.2026** before the appropriate Bench.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

May 6, 2026
Shubham Arya